
26th IHF Women's World Championship

Denmark • Norway • Sweden
Final Round, 7-8. place

Team A

A Czech Republic
Team B

B Montenegro
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Herning Jyske Bank Boxen 17.12.2023 10:15 491 110

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st overtime
A B

2nd overtime
A B After penalty

throws

A B
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Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m
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1

8:59
2

35:32
3

46:44
1

27:00
2

53:01
3

3/5

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

9 STŘÍŠKOVÁ Adéla 5

22 ŠUSTÁČKOVÁ Marketa 5

24 DESORTOVÁ Eliška 1

31 STELLNEROVÁ Alena

32 KUXOVÁ Natálie

33 KUDLÁČKOVÁ Petra 1

34 FRANKOVÁ Julie 3

42 DRESSLEROVÁ Katka

44 ZACHOVA Dominika 1

48 KOVÁŘOVÁ Sára

51 JERABKOVA Marketa 5 1

67 MALÁ Veronika 3

79 NOVOTNÁ Sabrina

91 JESTŘÍBKOVÁ Anna

96 CHOLEVOVÁ Charlotte

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

1 RAJCIC Marina

2 MARSENIĆ Anastasija 3

10 PLETIKOSIC Matea

11 GODEC Ivana 2

13 MUGOSA Dijana 2

21 COROVIC Nada

22 POPOVIC Andrijana 2

24 IVANOVIC Tanja 2

25 MALOVIC Durdina 1

33 BABOVIC Anastasija

34 BRNOVIC Tatjana 4 1 1

37 BULATOVIC Nina 5 2

71 KLIKOVAC Bobana 1

80 DESPOTOVIC Jelena 1

91 PAVICEVIC Ivona

96 GRBIC Itana 7

Off A DAHL Bent

Off B OUSTORP Geir

Off C ČURDA Daniel

Off D GALIA Martin

Off F HÁZA Ondřej

Off A SAVIC Maja

Off B POPOVIC Bojana

Off C MILENKOVIC Mirjana

Off D DAMJANOVIC Andrija

Off E DURDIC Milivoje

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

LOVIN Cristina (ROU) STANCU Simona (ROU)

Technical officials

MAKINEN Henrik (SWE) POPADIC Jovan (SRB)

IHF Official

OLESEN Per (DEN)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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